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OLYMPIC €.CUP

INTERCLUB FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION





OLYMPIC WINTER CUP 2023

PPC FORM
	ISU Member Federation:
     

	Figure Skating Club:
     

	Category: 
      

	Name of Competitor:
     


	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING
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	Elements FS
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	6
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	8
	     
	
	15
	     

	
	
	
	16
	     


Date, signature _____________________________________________________
Please e-mail to the following address until 5.12.2023 to olympicfsc@gmail.com
